
J ROLLER 

3-WHEEL AIRWAY ROLLER

LAMINATE PRESSURE ROLLER

LAMINATE SLITTER 

LAMINATE SHEARS (standard)

LAMINATE SCORING KNIFE 

LAMINATE MICA KNIFE 

STOCK TOOLS &
LAMINATING ACCESSORIES 

1055 36th Street SE, Grand Rapids, MI 49508 | P: 616-245-4415 F: 616-245-1890 | sales@directsupplyinc.com

LAMINATING TOOLS 
J200B 

 333-AR 

V300 

C015L 

11-LS 

344 

688 

PART # 

FILES & BITS PART # 

10" HANDY FILE
NO FILE FLUSH TRIM BIT W/ BEARING  
PANEL PILOT FLUSH TRIM BIT 
PANEL PILOT 7 DEGREE BEVEL TRIM BIT 
ask us about our full selection of specialty router bits!  

T-HF10
47150
51200
51202 



HOD Handle on Demand Single
HOD Handle on Demand Double
Quad Trimmer with Steel Carbon Blade
Replacement Blades for Quad Trimmer 

FASTCAP TOOLS & ACCESSORIES - CONTACT US FOR PRIICNG! 

FAST EDGE
Black PVC 15/16" x 250'
White PVC 15/16" x 250' 
White PVC 15/16" x 600'
Unfinished Maple Wood 15/16" x 250'

SPEED TAPE - HIGH PERFORMANCE PEEL & STICK ADHESIVE

1" x 50'
1 1/2" x 50'
6 1/2" x 50'  

Edgebanding / Laminates

Jigs & Templates

General Adhesive

Ideal forStock Sizes

3" FRAME 
7" FRAME 
9" FRAME 

3" ADHESIVE ROLLER COVER 
7" ADHESIVE ROLLER COVER
9" ADHESIVE ROLLER COVER

2" ADHESIVE BRUSH 
3" ADHESIVE BRUSH 

TRIM EDGE LUBE STICK  

STOCK TOOLS &
LAMINATING ACCESSORIES 

1055 36th Street SE, Grand Rapids, MI 49508 | P: 616-245-4415 F: 616-245-1890 | sales@directsupplyinc.com

LAMINATING SUPPLIES  PART #
3-F 
7-F 
9-F 

 
33-C 
77-C
99-C 

 
1412-2 
1412-3 

 
TM-2 

 


